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General information about company

Scrip code 511355

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE429D01017

Name of the company

INDIA CEMENTS CAPITAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheth_er the Lls_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether_ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
0,
No. of No.Of | No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of total | ojass of securities (1X)
1l paid Partly | shares h held | ©: of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pai paid-up | underlying shares e (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ; (viy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
() () shares held h ; (IV)+(V)+
) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VII) Classeq: | Class % of
held (V) | (V1) As a % of g 35| Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
A) Promoter |4 16258590 16258590 |74.9 16258590 16258590 | 74.9
Group
(B) Public 12480 5447610 5447610 |25.1 5447610 5447610 |25.1
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12484 21706200 21706200 | 100 21706200 21706200 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

barehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in X
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered -
Category of . . Outstanding o equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (X1 ?
shareholder . - convertible held in
0] an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% As a% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) ' o | capital) (XI)= | g | OF total |, | Of total
Warrants (Xi) (VI)+(X) As a (a). Shares @ Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.9 16258590
Group
(B) Public 25.1 3783596
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20042186
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin
as a% of "3 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of y:r'tIOf No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-)L/Jp shares shares shares
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (Vi) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Deposito as per %
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares shares Regeipts ry (_IV) V) SCFIJ?R 2sfa 0
held (IV) E‘f’/')d ) (V1) 1957) (VII) | Classeg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y egry Total \oting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 21750 21750 |01 21750 21750 |01
undivided Family
(d Any Other 3 16236840 16236840 | 74.8 16236840 16236840 | 74.8
(specify)
(Sx)b('lT)Ota' 4 16258590 16258590 | 74.9 16258590 16258590 | 74.9
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 16258590 16258590 | 74.9 16258590 16258590 | 74.9
Promoter
Group
(M)=(A)
OH+AQ)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 1 600 600 0 600 600 0
Sub-Total
1 600 600 0 600 600 0
(B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 12231 3981320 3981320 |18.34 3981320 3981320 |18.34
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 48 1289787 1289787 |5.94 1289787 1289787 |5.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 200 175903 175903 0.81 175903 175903 0.81
(Sé‘)bg)‘“a' 12479 5447010 5447010 |25.09 5447010 5447010 |25.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 12480 5447610 5447610 |25.1 5447610 5447610 |25.1
1)+(B)
@+B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 12484 21706200 21706200 | 100 21706200 21706200 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 12484 21706200 21706200 | 100 21706200 21706200 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eun;bgr_of pledged or
; ; ocked in .
No. OFf Shares Underlylr_1g conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying ; . - equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 ?
Sr. Outstanding di . d f held in
convertible Outstanding | securities an percentage o - dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - _ f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | o108 o | of total
() (VINHX) Asa% | g | Shares | " | o re
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
a 0.1 21750
(a)
(d) 74.8 16236840
Sub-Total
74.9 16258590
(M)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 749 16258590
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
a 0 0
(a)
Sub-Total
0 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 18.34 2387406
(a(i)
a(ii 5.94 1289787
(a(i))
(e) 0.81 106403
Sub-Total
25.09 3783596
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.1 3783596
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)O)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 20042186
Total (A+B+C) 100 20042186
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SRINIVASAN N

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABCPS0140C

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

21750

21750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

21750

21750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

21750

21750

Class eg:y

Total

21750

21750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21750

21750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

31-Jul-2020 10:18 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ICL SECURITIES
LIMITED

ICL FINANCIAL SERVICES

LIMITED

SRI SARADHA LOGISTICS

PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACI2674P

AAACI2675N

AABCT1832H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

5200000

5200000

5836840

16236840

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

5200000

5200000

5836840

16236840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

23.96

23.96

26.89

74.8

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

5200000

5200000

5836840

16236840

Class eg:y

Total

5200000

5200000

5836840

16236840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.96

23.96

26.89

74.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

23.96

23.96

26.89

74.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5200000

5200000

5836840

16236840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

119

18

200

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

87665

5005

200

64062

18971

175903

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

87665

5005

200

64062

18971

175903

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.3

0.09

0.81

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

87665

5005

200

64062

18971

175903

Class eg:y

Total

87665

5005

200

64062

18971

175903

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.3

0.09

0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.02

0.3

0.09

0.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18365

5005

64062

18971

106403

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:Shares\Voting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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