General information about company							
Scrip code	511355						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE429D01017						
Name of the company	INDIA CEMENTS CAPITAL LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		ory of Nos. Of Nos. Of Shares held older shareholders up equity when the shareholders are not shareholders. No. of Partly paid-up and paid-up continued to the shareholders are some shareholders. No. of Partly shareholders when the shareholders are some shareholders. No. of Partly shareholders when the shareholders are some shareholders.			Partly charge		Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a					
,,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	16258590			16258590	74.9	16258590		16258590	74.9	
(B)	Public	12480	5447610			5447610	25.1	5447610		5447610	25.1	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	12484	21706200			21706200	100	21706200		21706200	100	

		Table l	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.9					16258590
(B)	Public				25.1					3783596
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					20042186

			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares			shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)			SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding patt	ern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	21750			21750	0.1	21750		21750	0.1
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	16236840			16236840	74.8	16236840		16236840	74.8
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	16258590			16258590	74.9	16258590		16258590	74.9
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	16258590			16258590	74.9	16258590		16258590	74.9
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Public share	holder			l		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	600			600	0	600		600	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	600			600	0	600		600	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12231	3981320			3981320	18.34	3981320		3981320	18.34
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	48	1289787			1289787	5.94	1289787		1289787	5.94
(e)	Any Other (specify)	200	175903			175903	0.81	175903		175903	0.81
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12479	5447010			5447010	25.09	5447010		5447010	25.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		12480	5447610			5447610	25.1	5447610		5447610	25.1
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		12484	21706200			21706200	100	21706200		21706200	100
Total		12484	21706200			21706200	100	21706200		21706200	100

Tab	ole II - Statem	ent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Proi	noter Gi	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter Gr	oup	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.1					21750
(d)				74.8					16236840
Sub-Total (A)(1)				74.9					16258590
(2)	Foreign			•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.9					16258590
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er	1	•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	S		•				•	
(a(i))				18.34					2387406
(a(ii))				5.94					1289787
(e)				0.81					106403
Sub-Total (B)(3)				25.09					3783596
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25.1					3783596
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- l	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					20042186
Total (A+B+C)				100			İ		20042186

	Individuals/Hindu ui	ndivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRINIVASAN N	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABCPS0140C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21750	21750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	21750	21750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.1
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	21750	21750
Class eg:y	21750	21750
Total	21750	21750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.1
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21750	21750
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

		Any Other (speci	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICL SECURITIES LIMITED	ICL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SRI SARADHA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACI2674P	AAACI2675N	AABCT1832H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5200000	5200000	5836840	16236840
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5200000	5200000	5836840	16236840
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.96	23.96	26.89	74.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	5200000	5200000	5836840	16236840
Class eg:y				
Total	5200000	5200000	5836840	16236840
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.96	23.96	26.89	74.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.96	23.96	26.89	74.8
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a) As a % of total				
Shares held (b)				<u> </u>
	pledged or otherwise end	umbered (XIII)		1
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5200000	5200000	5836840	16236840
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

			Any Other (specify	') 		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	53	8	2	119	18	200
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87665	5005	200	64062	18971	175903
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	87665	5005	200	64062	18971	175903
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.02	0	0.3	0.09	0.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	87665	5005	200	64062	18971	175903
Class eg:y						
Total	87665	5005	200	64062	18971	175903
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	0.02	0	0.3	0.09	0.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.02	0	0.3	0.09	0.81
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18365	5005	0	64062	18971	106403
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence